22

19

20

20

24
29.4-3
29

19

10
12-13
18

27
16
18-20

EBPOMEWCKW NAPTAMEHT

EUROPAISCHES PARLAMENT

PARLEMENT EUROPEEN
EUROPOS PARLAMENTAS
PARLAMENT EUROPEJSKI
EUROPSKY PARLAMENT

EVROPSKI PARLAMENT

PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
EURCOPA PARLAMENT
PARLAIMINT NA hEORPA
EUROPAI PARLAMENT IL-PARLAMENT EWROPEW
PARLAMENTO EUROPEU

EUROOPAN PARLAMENTTI

EVROPSKY PARLAMENT
EYPQMAIKO KOINOBOYAIO
PARLAMENTO EUROPEO

EUROPA-PARLAMENTET
EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT
EIROPAS PARLAMENTS
EUROPEES PARLEMENT
PARLAMENTUL EUROPEAN
EUROPAPARLAMENTET

Directorate-General for External Policies of the Union
Directorate B - Regions

Euromed & Middle East Unit

DRAFT 2013 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS

Date

January
February
February
March
April

May

May

June

July
September
September
October
November
December
December

Time

11.30-12.30
15.00-18.00
11.30-12.30
11.30-12.30
11.30-12.30

11.30-13.00
11.30-12.30
10.15-11.15
15.00-12.30
11.30-12.30
10.15-11.15
11.30-12.30
17.30-18.30

Place
Brussels
Brussels
Brussels
Brussels
Brussels
West Bank
Brussels
Brussels
Brussels
Strasbourg
Brussels
Brussels
Brussels
Brussels
Gaza

Room

ASE2
A3E2
ASE2
ASE2
ASE2

ASE2
A1G2
ASE2
N1.3

ASE2
ASE2
ASE2
ASE2

Fax Brussels : +32 2 284 1721

Email: dplc@europarl.europa.cu

Updated 14 January 2013

Delegation meeting
Aladdin project
Delegation meeting
Delegation meeting
Delegation meeting
IPM - WB Palestine
Delegation meeting
Delegation meeting
Delegation meeting
IPM

Delegation meeting
Delegation meeting
Delegation meeting
Delegation meeting
IPM - Gaza Palestine



