

EBPOΠΕЙСКИ ПАРЛАМЕНТ PARLAMENTO EUROPEO EVROPSKÝ PARLAMENT EUROPA-PARLAMENTET
EUROPÄISCHES PARLAMENT EUROOPA PARLAMENT EYPΩΠΑΪΚΟ ΚΟΙΝΟΒΟΥΛΙΟ EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT
PARLEMENT EUROPÉEN PARLAIMINT NA hEORPA PARLAMENTO EUROPEO EIROPAS PARLAMENTS
EUROPOS PARLAMENTAS EURÓPAI PARLAMENT IL-PARLAMENT EWROPEW EUROPEES PARLEMENT
PARLAMENT EUROPEJSKI PARLAMENTO EUROPEU PARLAMENTUL EUROPEAN
EURÓPSKY PARLAMENT EVROPSKI PARLAMENT EUROOPAN PARLAMENTTI EUROPAPARLAMENTET

Directorate-General for External Policies of the Union Directorate B - Regions Euromed & Middle East Unit

Delegation for relations with the Palestinian Legislative Council

DRAFT 2013 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS

	Date	Time	Place	Room	
22	January	11.30-12.30	Brussels	A5E2	Delegation meeting
19	February	15.00-18.00	Brussels	A3E2	Aladdin project
20	February	11.30-12.30	Brussels	A5E2	Delegation meeting
20	March	11.30-12.30	Brussels	A5E2	Delegation meeting
24	April	11.30-12.30	Brussels	A5E2	Delegation meeting
29.4-3	May		West Bank		IPM - WB Palestine
29	May	11.30-13.00	Brussels	A5E2	Delegation meeting
19	June	11.30-12.30	Brussels	A1G2	Delegation meeting
10	July	10.15-11.15	Brussels	A5E2	Delegation meeting
12-13	September	15.00-12.30	Strasbourg	N1.3	IPM
18	September	11.30-12.30	Brussels	A5E2	Delegation meeting
9	October	10.15-11.15	Brussels	A5E2	Delegation meeting
27	November	11.30-12.30	Brussels	A5E2	Delegation meeting
16	December	17.30-18.30	Brussels	A5E2	Delegation meeting
18-20	December		Gaza		IPM - Gaza Palestine

Fax Brussels: +32 2 284 1721 Email: dplc@europarl.europa.eu

Updated 14 January 2013